REAL ESTATE Illcy

MLS 6797354 Lake Home

$289,900

760 sq ft
3 bedrooms
1 baths

21925 Summer Place
Deerwood MN 56444

Waterfront: Serpent

Status: Coming Soon

Description:

Sunset views on Serpent Lake for under $300K! This updated 3BR/1BA cabin sits right on the water’s edge in the
Summers Place association. Enjoy carefree lake living with reasonable association fees and lawn care included—just
show up and relax. Features include a cozy gas fireplace, three main-floor bedrooms, and a spacious 7x19 three-season
porch with stunning lake and sunset views.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1950
Lot Acres 0.03
Lot Dimensions 35x43
School District 182
Taxes $2,045
Taxes with Assessments $2,070
Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Fireplace(s)

Driving Directions:

From 4 way stop in Crosby, Head East on MN-210 E/MN-6 S

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Great River Rd Hwy 6/210
Turn right onto Cross Dr

Turn right onto Summer Pl

Destination will be on the left
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